
BE CURIOUS
AND SEE WHAT'S IN FOR YOU invitek.com

INVISCREEN® PCR KITS
NEW USER-FRIENDLY PROTOCOLS

OUR INVISCREEN® PCR KITS FOR FOOD 
TESTING AND PATHOGEN DETECTION 
GIVE YOU FAST AND ACCURATE RESULTS

• New optimized PCR reaction setup - easily 

pipetted in just 2 steps

• Proven accuracy and sensitivity

• For food allergen testing, GMO detection, 

foodborne pathogen detection, animal health 

and infectious diseases testing

• For DNA preparation from food matrices the use 

of InviSorb® Spin Food Kit is recommended

EXPERIENCE EFFORTLESS
CONVENIENCE
With just 2 easy steps, you can pipette the PCR preparations effortlessly. 

Maximize your efficiency in the lab and save valuable time!

Each kit comprises a qPCR master mix and a primer/probe mix. Simply
combine both components at 10 µl per reaction, and they are instantly ready to 
use. No need to add water or spend time preparing complex reaction mixtures. 

READY
TO PCR

10 µl primer mix 10 µl qPCR mastermix



InviScreen® Almond DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Brazil Nut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Cashew DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Celery DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Crustacean DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Hazelnut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Macadamia nut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Mustard DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Peanut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Pecan nut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Pistachio DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Soya DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Walnut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Fish DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Coconut DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Lupin DNA Detection Kit

InviScreen® Sesame DNA Detection Kit

Detection kit Catalogue No.

6012001200

6012002200

6012003200

6012004200

6012005200

6012006200

6012007200

6012008200

6012009200

6012010200

6012011200

6012012200

6012013200

6012014200

6012015200

6012016200

6012017200
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ALLERGEN DETECTION

InviScreen® GMO Detection Kit (35S/NOS/FMV)

InviScreen® Endogenous Plant Detection Kit

InviScreen® CaMV Detection Kit

InviScreen® GMO Detection Kit (35S/NOS/FMV/pat/bar)

InviScreen® GMO Detection Lyokit

Detection kit Catalogue No.

6014001201

6014002201

6014003201

6014004203

6014004202

GMO DETECTION

FOODBORNE PATHOGEN DETECTION

InviScreen® Norovirus Detection Kit

InviScreen® STEC Detection Kit

InviScreen® STEC Serotyping Kit

InviScreen® O157:H7 Detection Kit

InviScreen® C. botulinum Detection Kit

InviScreen® Hepatitis A Virus Detection Kit

InviScreen® Salmonella spp. Detection Kit

Detection kit Catalogue No.

6015002200

6015001200

6015004204 *

6015003201**

6015005200

6015006200

6015004204

ANIMAL HEALTH

Detection kit Catalogue No.

6016001200

6016002200

6016003200

6016004200

Package size 50 reactions/target

Package size 100 reactions
Package size 100 reactions

Package size 100 reactions  | * 6 x 25 reactions  | ** 50 reactions  

InviScreen® Infectious Brusal Disease Virus Detection kit

InviScreen® Infectious Bronchitis Virus Detection kit

InviScreen® Mycoplasma (Mg/Ms) Detection Kit

InviScreen® Bovine Viral Diarrhea Virus Detection Kit

SELECTION OF INVISCREEN® KITS

GET READY TO
SIMPLIFY YOUR WORKFLOW
WITH INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS

A GLOBAL PROVIDER OF MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTICS SOLUTIONS

Contact us

info@invitek.com

INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS PORTUGAL

Zona Industrial de Tondela, ZIM II, Lote 6
3460-070 Tondela, Portugal

INVITEK DIAGNOSTICS GERMANY

Robert-Roessle-Str. 10
D-13125 Berlin, Germany

Package size 100 reactions

HALAL TESTING

InviScreen® Swine Halal Speciation Kit

Detection kit Catalogue No.

6013009200


